
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

8 

7A 

59 

141 

79 

25 

18 

55 

41 

32 

7 

13 

911 

00 

38 

44 

77 

49 

007 

61 

10 

13A 

144 

776 

348 

70 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

5 

6 

7 

2 

4 

1 

8 

1 

1 

Name 

Efren Ormaza 

John Nash 

Mark Gobble 

Quinn Derby 

Scott Fraser 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Tom Brown 

David Allison 

Gary Jebsen 

Christopher Vasques 

Todd Crews 

Andrew McLean 

Brian Kulig 

Greg Kimbrough 

Robert Zimmerman 

Allen Goode 

Alan Schommer 

David Conrad 

Rick Fraser 

Eric Russell 

Doug Sanders 

Thomas Phelan 

Mark Pladson 

Burt Stein 

Roy Crowninshield 

Joey Bojalad 

Class 

5bMSR 

3CP 

3CP 

3EP 

1FP 

1FP 

3EP 

2FF 

3DP 

2CF 

1FP 

1FP 

2PCF 

5bMSR 

2PCF 

3CP 

3NB 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

3CP 

3DPG 

1FP 

1GP 

4FM1 

Best Tm 

2:11.316 

2:18.327 

2:19.960 

2:19.332 

2:22.386 

2:24.028 

2:24.709 

2:24.705 

2:26.572 

2:22.989 

2:27.510 

2:26.502 

2:28.202 

2:28.401 

2:27.923 

2:29.203 

2:29.617 

2:32.740 

2:30.974 

2:31.018 

2:35.208 

2:33.250 

2:29.201 

2:54.735 

2:40.587 

Year 

1994 

1961 

1959 

1968 

1958 

1964 

1963 

1972 

1962 

1978 

1959 

1958 

1985 

1993 

1983 

1967 

1999 

1959 

1972 

1961 

1974 

1967 

1964 

1964 

1956 

1960 

Make/Model 

Ford Spec racer 

Lotus Super Seven 

Elva Courier 

Triumph Spitfire 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG Midget 

Triumph Spitfire 

Merlyn Mk20A 

Volvo P1800 

Crossle 32F 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Ford Crossle 60f 

World Sports Racer 

PRS 083 

Triumph TR4A 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

MG A 

MG Midget 

MG A 

Fiat 124 Spider 

Datsun SRL 311 

Morgan 4/4 

Triumph Spitfire Roadster 

Austin Healey 100 

Elva MK VI - prototype. 

Color 

Black 

Silver 

Blue 

Green 

Green 

Orange 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Green 

Blue/Yellow 

Black/Yellow 

Silver/Yellow 

Yellow 

White 

Blue/White 

Red 

Green 

Red 

Red 

Red/White 

Burgundy/Black 

Red 

Red/Black 

White 

Hometown 

Chattanooga TN 

Gulfport FL 

Moneta VA 

Charlotte NC 

Woodstock GA 

Carrollton VA 

Tierra Verde FL 

Dunn NC 

Leesburg VA 

New Bern NC 

Brierfield AL 

Prides Crossing MA 

Salisbury MD 

Lawrenceville GA 

Mayville MI 

Virginia Beach VA 

Vero Beach FL 

Nashville TN 

Marietta GA 

Mebane NC 

Monroe NC 

Hendersonville NC 

Bloomington MN 

Nashville TN 

Fletcher NC 

Sewickley PA 
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Margin of Victory 

42.818 

Avg. Speed 

88.202 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.316 

Best Speed 

89.646 

Best Lap by 

8 - Efren Ormaza 

VIR SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:26:15 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2023 15:55 


